3WFB—16

=)
> 7
1
Engine Group
NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty. NO. Part NO. Part Name Qty. | NO. Part NO. Part Name | Qty.

| |1E40FP-3Z.5B MAGNETO 1 2 |EB-420-E.1-4 AIR DEFLECTOR 1 | 4 |EB-420-E.14 SHIELD 1
2 |.1E40FP-3Z.5A .WINDING 1 23 |1E40FP-3Z-14 FRONT CRANKCASE | 1 | 43 [GB70.1+GB97 i&%‘;g‘_’l 29 2
3 |.1B40FP-325 égﬂg.ION COIL 1 24 |IE40FP-3Z-13 SEALING WASHER I | 44 |GB70.1+GB93+GB97 |SCREW M5x12 | 1
4 |.1E40FP-3Z.5B %‘;AG;IETO ROTOR 1 25 |1E40FP-3Z-11 SEAL 2 | 45 |BPMR7A SPARK PLUG 1
5 |- 1E34F-2E-EMC.1 SPRING 1 2 | GB/T276 6202/P6 BEARING 2 | 4 |GB70.1+GB93+GB97 |SCREW M5x16 | 4
6 |-1E34F-2E-EMC.1 .CAP 1 27 |1E40FP-3Z3A.1 CRANKSHAFT 1 | 47 |1E40FP-3Z.4 STARTER 1
7 |1E40FP-3Z-16 NUT M10x1 2 2 |1E40FP-3Z.3.2 BEARING 1 | 45 |-1E40FP-3Z.4-1 .CASE 1
¢ |GB/T859 10 WASHER 1 29 | 1E40FP-3Z.3-4 RING 2 | 49 |.1E40FP-3Z.4-7 .SPRING 1
o |GB/T848 10 WASHER 1 30 |1E40FP-3Z.3-3 PISTON PIN 1 | 5o | 1E40FP-3Z.4-6 PULLEY 1
\o |GBT70+GB/93+GB97 SCREW M4x20 2 5 |IE40FP-3Z.3-2 PISTON 1|, |1E40FP-3Z.4-8 PULLEY 1
11 |1E34F.12A KNOB BOLT 2 3 |1E40FP-3Z.3-5 PISTON RING 2 | 5, [.GB67MSx12 SCREW 1
12 |EB-420-E.1.1-1 OUTSIDE COVER 1 33 |1E40FP-3Z.3-1 KEY 1| 53 |.GB/T8608 .Washer 1
;3 |EB-420-E.1.1-2 FILTER NET 1 34 |1E40FP-3Z-12 BACK CRANKCASE 1| 54 |-1E40FP-3Z.4-5 .GUIDE SLICE 1
|4 |GB70.1+GB93+GB97 | SCREW M5x55 2 45 |\E40FP-3Z-6 SEALING WASHER 1| 5 |-1E40FP-3Z.4-4 .WASHER 1
15 |Pd0.1-3 BAFFLE 1 36 | EB-420-E.1-1 CYLINDER 1 | s¢ | 1E40FP-3Z.4-2 HANDLE 1
16 |EB-420-E.1.11 INSIDE COVER 1 37 | GB/T70.1 M5x20 SCREW 4 | 4, |1E40FP-32.4-9 .ROPE 1
17 |1E40F-2E.1B CARBURETOR 1 33 | GB/T818 M5x8 SCREW 1 | 55 |1E40FP-3Z-19 RATCHET 1
15 |EB-500-E.1-5 GASKET 1 39 |GB/T70.1 M5x30 SCREW 4 | 5 |GBTO7.1 10 WASHER 1
19 |GB70.1+GB93+GBY7 | SCREW M5x25 2 4 |EB-420-E.1-3 GASKET LI 1E40FP-3Z-20(A) FIXITY 1
50 |EB-420-E.1.2 INSULATOR 1 41 |EB420-E.13 MUFFLER 1| ¢ |GB/TII9.1 Pin 4h8x10 2
21 | EB-420-E.1-2 GASKET 1




A ERH, 3WFB—16 (2)

AN

A)

\
\ )
=)

N
\Y
AN

>

)

W
W)

Ser.No.| Part No. Part Name Oty |Ser.)o] Part No. Part Name Oty |%er.)o] Part No. Part Name Oty |Ser.)o] Part No. Part Name Part No. Part Name Oty |Ser.¥o] Part No. Part Name Oty
57 | 3WF-20.9-2 N5#16 4 |75 | 3wF-14B-3 board 3193 | 3WP-8.1-1 [ sealing washer | 1 10x1,5x83) | tube 1 129 |3WF-2.6.4.3.1-1 | washer 1[4 ] w4150 spanner 1
58 | EB-420-E-1 protection 1176 3VE-14-12 spring 1|94 | 3WF-14.3-1 air valve 1 T1xL5xs0 | tube 1 1130 |3WF-2.6.4.3.1-3 | rotation impeller] 1 |48 | 3WF-3.25.4 chain 1
59 | B/m96 washer 6 ) [ 25044, 5 line 1|95 | 3WF-14.3-3 filter 1113 | 3wF-16. 3-1 plug 1131 | 3WF-2.6.4.3.1-2 | seat 1 149 | zB4-10.1 0IL bottle 1
60 | 63/16177 Nut M6 2|8 3F-30.17 rubber pillar| 2 | 96 |GHTIENL18x15x300| tube 1114 PWF-950. 1. 1-1 [  tube 1132 |3WF-2.6.4.3.1 nozzle 1150 3WF-3.19.1-1 core 1
61 [B70+GBI3+GBIT | SCREW Mx30 | 6 |79 3WP-14-7 frame 1|97 | 3WF-14B.2-1 [chemcal tank 1|15 |3WF-16. 3. 1-3 board 1 {133 ]C63308-3E. 2. 1 handle 1

62 | /1818 SCREW Msx70 | 2 |80 | EB-650-10 axis 2 |98 | 3WF-3A.1-2 |sealing washer | 1 |116 |3WFB-16. 1-1 elbow 1134 |3w-154-3 ine 1|51

63 | earetno NS Nut K EB-650. 10 gallus 2 |99 | 3WF-3A.1-1 |link pipe 1 [117 |EB-420-E-1 Bracket 2 135 |awp-148. 3.1, 1] Line 1 [152

64 | Ep-420-£.2.2 | volute case 1|82 3WE-14.7A mat 1 (100 | 3WF-3A.1-3 [connector lid | 1 |118 3WF-16.3.1-24| switch 1 136 [CG328.1.1-4 tube 1153

65 | EB-420-E.2.1 impeller 1 [ 83| 3WF-2.6B-2 | plastic clip S |01 | 3W-16.4-2 | connector 1 |19 | GB/T 8870  hoopd78-8102 | 1 [137 [EB-650.7.2-1(A) | HANDLE 1154

66 [B70+CB93+GBIT | MSX3S(10.9)Screw| 4 | 84 |GB/T9074.4 Mo x12 | M6x12 Serew | 2 |102 | 3W-16.4-3 |scaling washer | 1 120 | 3WF-3.19-4 tube 1 [138 [cB/T5783 BOLT M6X45 | 1 ]155

67 | EB-420-E.2-1 volute case 1 | 85 |EB-420-E. 3-1A gasoline tank | 1 [103 3W-16. 4-1 connector lid 1 121 | EB-650.7.1 connector 1 |139 |GB/T96. 1 WASHER @5 1 |156

68 | xS846-2.2-5 M5%20 Screw 1086 |1R34F. 9. 2-3D | filter 1|04 | IB/T8870  [noope25-@40 | 3 f122 | 3W-16.8-2 tube 1 |140 | 6B/T62 NUT M5 1 157

69 [B70+6B93+CB97 | M6*30 Screw 6 |87 |EB-415.4.2-2 | stopper 1 {105 | 3WF-14B-5 | comnector 1 fi2s 141 |3WF-14.5.1.2-1 | seat 1158

10 f 3wp-14-10 board 1|88 |EB-415.4.2-4 | tube(180nm) | 1 [106 | 3WF-16.2-1 ftube 14 142 | 3WF=3.19.1-2 | shell 1159

T 3wE-14-11 board 1189 |c6420.1. 3. 2-2|  tube (350um) | 1 f107 [ 3WE=3-3 clip 4 125 |3WF-3.19.3-3 valve 1 |143 | GB/T 845 ST4.2X8 Screw | 2 [160

70| 3WF-14-9 board 2 190 | GB/T 8870 hoop®59-$82 | 1 |108 |3WF-950.2.1-2 | loop 1 126 [6B1235 16x2.4 | sealing washer| 1 144 | gB/T828 M3XSX2. 5 screw | 1

73| 3WF-14B-4 support 1|91 ] HB33.2.2 Cap Assy 1 1109 BWF-950. 2. 1-1 | connector lid | 1 [127 [3WF-2.6.4.3-1 nozzle 1 |145] GB/T845 ST4.8#13 screw | 1

74 LB70+GB93+GBIT M6=16 Screw 4 192 | 3WF-8.1-2A lid 1 |10 3WF-16.2-3 | tube 1 [128 |3WF-2.6.4.3.1.1 nozzle 1 |146 3WF-3.19.1 cock assen(no board) | 1




